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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height
Diameter
Cut hole

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

474mm
243mm
237mm
125mm
125mm

4600g
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Guarantee

MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al n1an
Product color black
Body material galvanized steel


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=TT%20SILENT-M
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=TT%20SILENT-M
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current
Nominal voltage

Protection class

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type

Type of protection
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25-29W
0.11-0.13A
230V

Class 2

oy
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS
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